Pos

O 00 N O U B~ W

11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34

Num
1445

1458

1339
1312
1350
1506
1365
1301
1292

1471
1604

1504
1322
1313
1345
1579
1470
1437

1324
1547
1327
1372
1607
1553
1299
1540
1554
1318
1323
1581
1469
1294

1477
1564

CORRIDA STA HELENA SETE LAGOAS 2024

Atleta
IVANILDO PEREIRA DOS ANJOS

WESLEI ALISSON DOS SANTOS FONSECA

VINICIUS MORERIRA FERNANDES
ELVERSON DE FREITAS ALMEIDA
WEMERSON OLIVEIRA SANTOS
GEORGE EDUARDO VIEIRA

JOSE ROBERTO FERNANDO
OZERIO PEREIRA DA SILVA
RODRIGO SOTERO PITA

LUCAS GONCALVES BATISTA

JHONES HENRIQUE BARBOSA GOMES
DA SILVA

SILVANEY J.D. BENTO

CARLOS AUGUSTO DA SILVA
DANIEL VIEIRA

LUIS CARLOS ARAUJO MACIEL
PAULO HENRIQUE BARBOSA
GILSON GERALDO BATISTA
ANTONIO CARLOS DA SILVA REIS

LIBERIO APARECIDO ALVES DOS SANTOS
WAGNER SOARES DE OLIVEIRA
FABIO PIRES MOURAO

MOACIR LOPES SOBRINHO
GUSTAVO MAURINA RIBEIRO
VALDIR DE AZEVEDO VIEIRA
RIKELME LUIS PEREIRA ALMEIDA
JOSE LUIZ G MACIEL

RICARDO NELSON SILVEIRA
QUIMREI

ATHOS ELYOENAY ROQUE DA SILVA
LUIZ HENRIQUE SILVEIRA

JAIRO TOMAZ DE CANTUARIA
IRINEU JOSE PEREIRA DE MELO

RODRIGO MARTINS DAS NEVES
FABIANO DA SILVA COELHO

25/08/2024 - 13:00:01
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45

36

26
48
30
43
53
55
43

29
29

47
38
45
39
53
47
57

49
41
40
53
24
56
22
51
58
43
32
60
48
47

48
41

MASC

M4549

M3539

M2529
M4549
M3034
M4044
M5054
M5559
M4044

M2529
M2529

M4549
M3539
M4549
M3539
M5054
M4549
M5559

M4549
M4044
M4044
M5054
M2024
M5559
M2024
M5054
M5559
M4044
M3034
M6064
M4549
M4549

M4549
M4044

Faixa F.E C.

N B R R R R

N =

N B NN W RN

N O P N B BN W R WD WO
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Equipe

OS SOBREVIVENTES
/FENIX RUNNERS BH

OS SOBREVIVENTES
/FENIX RUNNERS BH

MARA RUN
AMAMOS CORRER
AMAMOS CORRER
SUCESSO RUNNERS

BETIM RUNNERS
AMAMOS CORRER

AMAMOS CORRER -
BOMBRIL

SPEED-UAI

SUCESSO RUNNERS
AMAMOS CORRER
AMAMOS CORRER
AMAMOS CORRER

SPEED-UAI

OS SOBREVIVENTES
/FENIX RUNNERS BH

AMAMOS CORRER

AMAMOS CORRER
BETIM RUNNERS

AMAMOS CORRER

AMAMOS CORRER
AMAMOS CORRER

SPEED-UAI

AMAMOS CORRER -
BOMBRIL

SPEED-UAI

Tempo
00:35:04

00:36:02

00:37:26
00:37:48
00:38:32
00:40:57
00:41:02
00:41:08
00:41:45

00:42:01
00:42:21

00:42:30
00:42:47
00:43:11
00:43:11
00:43:21
00:43:34
00:43:42

00:43:45
00:44:12
00:44:12
00:44:15
00:44:19
00:44:23
00:44:43
00:44:47
00:44:57
00:45:03
00:45:10
00:45:17
00:45:29
00:45:43

00:45:52
00:46:04



35
36
37

38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49

50

51

52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59

60

61
62
63
64
65
66

1387
1664
1401

1298

1589
1308
1336
1378
1596
1321
1549
1310
1459

1491
1353

1438

1450

1300
1613
1303

1550
1548
1646
1500
1407

1464

1566
1599
1624
1632
1659
1652

CORRIDA STA HELENA SETE LAGOAS 2024

VANDELICIO MARTINS CARDOSO
PAULO FERNANDO E ASSIS PEREIRA

JEFFERSON EDUARDO INACIO DOS
SANTOS

GERALDO MAGELA BARBOSA DE
CAMPOS CORDEIRO

MATHEUS PEREIRA RAMOS

LUCIANO FERNANDES LIMA

RAMONN FERNANDES COSTA
ROSANGELO MARTINS DOS SANTOS
DANIEL MENEZES

DALISON VINICIUS APARECIDO DA SILVA
RODRIGO FAGNER DO PARTO ALVES
ARLINDO DOS SANTOS MOREIRA
WEVERTON WESLEY TOMAZ

MARCUS NOVAES MOTTA
JUNIOR DE OLIVEIRA CAMARGOS

CARLOS CESAR DE FIGUEIREDO

LUCAS FREITAS RAMOS DE QUEIROZ

SAMUEL FERREIRA DE MATOS
RAFAEL MOREIRA DE FIGUEIREDO

FABRICIO HENRIQUE MARTINS DE
RESENDE

WILLIAN DOUGLAS PAIVA SILVA
RICARDO PINHEIRO DA CONCEICAO
RAYMISON FREIRE

GERALDO LOPES DA SILVA

MISSIAS CHAVES BATISTA

ALEXANDRE MAGNO CAMPOLINA
BARBOSA

HENRIQUE ABREU GUIMARAES
FERNANDO NOGUEIRA

EDUARDO LIMA

CIRO AUGUSTO DE SOUZA MAGALHAES
ILMAR LIMA DA SILVA

JOAO PEDRO PASSOS NASCIMENTO

25/08/2024 - 13:00:01
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49
46
40

37

27
44
34
48
36
28
30
37
38

41
38

47

24

33
34
45

35
31
36
62
47

55

36
35
46
43
49
22

MASC

M4549
M4549
M4044

M3539

M2529
M4044
M3034
M4549
M3539
M2529
M3034
M3539
M3539

M4044
M3539

M4549

M2024

M3034
M3034
M4549

M3539
M3034
M3539
M6064
M4549

M5559

M3539
M3539
M4549
M4044
M4549
M2024

10

(o) T V2 IS - N S A Y w

Vo]

12

N O N

14

10
11
15
10
16

BAYLER
AMAMOS CORRER

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

AMAMOS CORRER

AMAMOS CORRER
AMAMOS CORRER
BETIM RUNNERS

AMAMOS CORRER

AMAMOS CORRER

OS SOBREVIVENTES
/FENIX RUNNERS BH

SPEED-UAI

AMAMOS CORRER -
MARA RUN

OS SOBREVIVENTES
/FENIX RUNNERS BH

OS SOBREVIVENTES
/FENIX RUNNERS BH

AMAMOS CORRER

AMAMOS CORRER

SPEED-UAI

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

SPEED-UAI

00:46:06
00:46:21
00:46:25

00:46:31

00:46:57
00:47:05
00:47:09
00:47:12
00:47:12
00:47:18
00:47:29
00:47:32
00:47:34

00:47:42
00:47:44

00:47:50

00:47:53

00:47:56
00:48:13
00:48:26

00:48:44
00:48:49
00:48:51
00:48:52
00:48:55

00:49:01

00:49:05
00:49:12
00:49:12
00:49:18
00:49:32
00:49:49



67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86

87
88

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

97

98

99
100
101

102

1635
1655
1498
1326
1347
1330
1456

1507
1670
1352
1351
1366
1514
1466
1457

1467
1544
1593
1700
1293

1368
1451

1644
1532
1359
1582
1460
1568
1485
1609

1663
1572
1483
1501
1625

1487

CORRIDA STA HELENA SETE LAGOAS 2024

JUNIO RONE BARBOSA

DILERMANO DE AGUIAR SILVA
CRISTIANO LOPES

GUILHERME GONCALVES DE SOUZA
MICHAEL LUCAS MARQUES DE AGUIAR
DANIEL LOURENCO DE OLIVEIRA
WANDERLEY DOS SANTOS

WELLINGTON J DE F. ANDRADE
CARLOS GOMES

LEANDRO GERALDO DA SILVA

SAULO OLIVEIRA COSTA

JUAREZ MIRANDA

LUIS OTAVIO ALVES MAIA

BRENO AUGUSTO ALMEIDA DEFREITAS
WEBER GONZAGA ABREU

MARCOS ROBERTO DOS SANTOS
FABRICIO TEIXEIRA FONSECA
MARCIO DAMASO EVARISTO JUNIOR
RODRIGO DA SILVA BASTOS
WAGNER JOSE ALVES

MANOEL MARQUES DA SILVA
MATHEUS VINICIUS TOMAZ MOREIRA

FREDERICO MACHADO BASTOS
ROGERIO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
FABIO BARONI

ALLAN DE ASSIS NOGUEIRA
DANIEL PAIXAO

RODRIGO ANDERSON GUIMARAES
RIVO LUIZ FERREIRA LIMA

JOAO MARCOS FERNANDINO
EVANGELISTA

HEBERT CAMPELO

JUAN PABLO GONCALVES LUCENA
FABIANO JOSE MARCELINO
RENATO DA ROCHA CRUZ

VINICIO TADEU DE FIGUEIREDO
MACHADO

ITALO FERRAZ MENDES

25/08/2024 - 13:00:01
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40
46
44
39
28
40
65

42
62
41
26
27
19
41
38

36
43
47
35
53

52
29

46
48
46
30
44
36
50
41

36
20
46
43
29

42

MASC

M4044
M4549
M4044
M3539
M2529
M4044
M6569

M4044
M6064
M4044
M2529
M2529
M1519
M4044
M3539

M3539
M4044
M4549
M3539
M5054

M5054
M2529

M4549
M4549
M4549
M3034
M4044
M3539
M5054
M4044

M3539
M2024
M4549
M4044
M2529

M4044

11
17
12
12

13

14

15

16
13

14
17
18
15

19
20
21

18
16

19

17

22
20

21

SPEED-UAI
AMAMOS CORRER
AMAMOS CORRER
AMAMOS CORRER

OS SOBREVIVENTES
/FENIX RUNNERS BH

SUCESSO RUNNERS

AMAMOS CORRER
AMAMOS CORRER
BETIM RUNNERS

SPEED-UAI

OS SOBREVIVENTES
/FENIX RUNNERS BH

SPEED-UAI

AMAMOS CORRER -
BOMBRIL

BETIM RUNNERS

OS SOBREVIVENTES
/FENIX RUNNERS BH

ADM

BETIM RUNNERS

PAPALEGUAS RUN

SPEED-UAI

SPEED-UAI
SPEED-UAI

SPEED-UAI

00:49:56
00:49:56
00:50:13
00:50:20
00:50:24
00:50:27
00:50:31

00:50:33
00:50:34
00:50:37
00:50:38
00:50:54
00:50:57
00:50:58
00:51:16

00:51:43
00:51:49
00:51:54
00:52:10
00:52:16

00:52:44
00:53:05

00:53:10
00:53:19
00:53:30
00:53:38
00:53:43
00:53:48
00:53:59
00:54:12

00:54:18
00:54:27
00:54:35
00:54:40
00:54:40

00:54:43



103
104

105
106

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

130
131

132

133

134
135
136
137

1508
1512

1381
1435

1307
1520
1494
1577
1314
1383
1626
1537
1332
1389
1531
1598
1591
1503
1605
1418
1529
1472
1601
1495
1328
1617
1574

1614
1588

1411

1442

1662
1595
1569
1346

CORRIDA STA HELENA SETE LAGOAS 2024

RONAN DO ESPIRITO SANTO

PEDRO HENRIQUE VAZ DE MELO
MENEZES

ROQUILANE AMORIM COSTA SILVA
VINICIO GOMES

CLAUDIO JUNIOR FERREIRA DOS REIS
EDSON ROCHA JUNIOR

ALEXANDRE DE ALMEIDA MARTINS
HENRIQUE MACHADO AZEREDO
CARLOS ALEXANDRE ROSSI

ALDO FABRICIO COIMBRA COSTAA
IRAJA LIMA DE FARIA

VICTOR FILIPE MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA
MIQUEIAS GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
LUIZ HENRIQUE DE AVELAR GUEDES
LAUZEIR MENDES MIRANDA
AUGUSTO CESAR RODRIGUES LIMA
GERALDO ROBERTO COSTA
CLAUDINEI H.C.DA CRUZ

RICARDO DE SOUSA FREIRE
LIOLGAR LINO DA COSTA
FREDERICO MESQUITA DE FREITAS
CLAUDIO MARCIO COSTA GUSMAO
THIAGO DUARTE MORAIS MOREIRA
DANILO DA SILVA PASSOS

DIEGO DOS SANTOS MOTA

CAIO VEIGA MARQUES

ALVARO FERNANDO DA SILVA DO
NASCIMENTO

FERNANDO RIBEIRO AVELAR

JOSE ANGELO NOGUEIRA DE MENEZES
JUNIOR

VICTOR HUGO BRESCIA RODRIGUES

DANIEL DE CASTRO HORTA PARISI

VINICIUS MOREIRA SILVA

MARLON KLAUDINEI DOS SANTOS
ANDERSON GABRIEL REZENDE

ALEX LUCIANO GABRIEL E SILVA JUNIOR

25/08/2024 - 13:00:01
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49
32

41
40

46
50
39
37
45
47
70
28
24
37
55
24
51
26
34

41
49
17
23
36
29
36

53
43

42

42

20
44
51
33

MASC

M4549
M3034

M4044
M4044

M4549
M5054
M3539
M3539
M4549
M4549
M7074
M2529
M2024
M3539
M5559
M2024
M5054
M2529
M3034
M0014
M4044
M4549
M1519
M2024
M3539
M2529
M3539

M5054
M4044

M4044

M4044

M2024
M4044
M5054
M3034

23

22
23

24

18
19
25
26

10

20

11
10

24
27

21
12
22

10
25

26

27

28
11
11

CRUZEIRO RUNNERS

SUCESSO RUNNERS /
NEVES RUNNERS

AMAMOS CORRER

SPEED-UAI

AMAMOS CORRER

CRUZEIRO RUNNERS

AMAMOS CORRER
BAYLER

SUCESSO RUNNERS

EQUIPE MVP

SPEED-UAI

SPEED-UAI
AMAMOS CORRER

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

OS SOBREVIVENTES
/FENIX RUNNERS BH

AMAMOS CORRER

00:54:48
00:54:55

00:55:01
00:55:04

00:55:30
00:55:45
00:55:56
00:55:59
00:56:00
00:56:02
00:56:11
00:56:11
00:56:18
00:56:19
00:56:21
00:56:28
00:56:28
00:56:37
00:56:45
00:56:46
00:56:48
00:57:02
00:57:10
00:57:11
00:57:14
00:57:18
00:57:30

00:57:31
00:57:46

00:58:05

00:58:15

00:58:16
00:58:22
00:58:35
00:58:38



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

153

154
155
156
157
158
159

160
161
162
163

164
165
166
167
168

169
170

171
172

1373
1463
1424
1647
1634
1560
1534
1546
1354
1462
1319
1669
1363
1502
1331

1446

1374
1371
1580
1388
1583
1444

1337
1603
1541
1400

1639
1357
1600
1628
1335

1621
1523

1465
1316

CORRIDA STA HELENA SETE LAGOAS 2024

NELSON JUNIOR

LUIZ FALEIROS

EDIUILSON NORATO

MARCUS ROGERIO MENDES
MARCOS DA SILVA LINCES JUNIOR
TIAGO SILVA BARBOSA

ALISSON CARLOS RODRIGUES
RAFAEL BATISTA DO NASCIMENTO
ANTONIO BARRETO

RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA FARIA
ANDRE LUIZ DA SILVA

EDMAR SOARES MOREIRA

JEAN TALES VALENTIM

EVALDO DA SILVA

WEVERTON APARECIDO DOS SANTOS
MIRANDA

JOAO CARLOS OTONI

OLOIR MARQUES DA SILVA
MISAEL GONCALVES BARBOSA
DANIEL LANZA ESCOLASTICO
ADNICIO PEREIRA DE CARVALHO
GUILHERME FARIA DE MOURA
FELIPE MARCAL

AULUS GOTT VASCONCELOS
ROMULO DA SILVA LIMA
ADELSON FLORES MACIEL
GIOVANE SANTOS ALMEIDA

GUSTAVO COSTA PRADO

DAVI DE SOUZA PENA

PEDRO HENRIQUE DUARTE COSTA
VINICIUS FRANKLIN VALENTIM

ELSON EDUARDO GONCALVES DA
COSTA

ADRIALDO JOSE TAVARES SANTOS

CARLOS MATEUS FERREIRA LINO DA
SILVA

BRENO VINICIUS DE OLIVEIRA

MARCELO AUGUSTO OLIVEIRA
FERREIRA

25/08/2024 - 13:00:01
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54
34
49
38
44
39
47
34
35
22
42
58
37
49
40

59

48
39
32
53
33
43

42
39
55
51

27
40
28
22
37

58
24

48
23

MASC

M5054
M3034
M4549
M3539
M4044
M3539
M4549
M3034
M3539
M2024
M4044
M5559
M3539
M4549
M4044

M5559

M4549
M3539
M3034
M5054
M3034
M4044

M4044
M3539
M5559
M5054

M2529
M4044
M2529
M2024
M3539

M5559
M2024

M4549
M2024

12
12
28
23
29
24
29
13
25
10
30

26
30
31

31
27
14
13
15
32

33
28

14

13
34
14
11
29

10
12

32
13

BETIM RUNNERS
SPARTANS RUNNERS
FRIENDS e RUNNERS

BETIM RUNNERS
RR ASSESSORIA
AMAMOS CORRER

BETIM RUNNERS
SUCESSO RUNNERS

AMAMOS CORRER -
BISCOITOS VOVO BELA

OS SOBREVIVENTES
/FENIX RUNNERS BH

BETIM RUNNERS
BETIM RUNNERS

BAYLER

OS SOBREVIVENTES
/FENIX RUNNERS BH

AMAMOS CORRER

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

ACADEMIAS
BETIM RUNNERS

AMAMOS CORRER

SPEED-UAI
AMAMOS CORRER

00:58:40
00:58:40
00:58:52
00:59:09
00:59:16
00:59:56
01:00:01
01:00:03
01:00:11
01:00:12
01:00:22
01:00:39
01:00:56
01:01:46
01:01:52

01:02:19

01:03:12
01:03:14
01:03:21
01:03:38
01:04:01
01:04:24

01:04:28
01:04:33
01:04:33
01:04:36

01:05:14
01:05:23
01:05:26
01:06:08
01:06:11

01:06:17
01:06:19

01:06:36
01:07:04



173

174
175

176
177
178
179

180
181
182
183

184
185
186
187

188

189

190

191
192

1481

1665
1412

1576
1543
1535
1402

1559
1527
1650
1629

1473
1627
1536
1396

1410

1398

1393

1461
1558

CORRIDA STA HELENA SETE LAGOAS 2024

EDUARDO PEREIRA DA ROCHA
THOMSEN

EDMAR CHANCHO ARAUJO
WANDER BARROS

MARCOS DIAS MACHADO FILHO
LUIGI MARQUES LIMA

PAULO MESQUITA DE LIMA JUNIOR
JOSE BARBOSA DE SOUZA

MATHEUS BARBOSA CARNEIRO
RODRIGO MAGIAG
LUCAS PONTELLO BORGES

FREDERICO AUGUSTO VALENTIM
RIBEIRO

RODRIGO PAULINO PEREIRA
THIAGO CIRILO VALENTIN
IVAIR FERREIRA DE SOUZA
ELANCESAR DA SILVA RANGEL

RODRIGO LIMA PEREIRA

FELIPE NOVAIS LASMAR

BRUNO CAMPOS DE PAULA

ADALBERTO ANDRADE
MARCIO LUIZ COSTA ARAUJO

25/08/2024 - 13:00:01
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58

43
48

33
45
37
65

26
37
28
31

36
36
38
48

47

43

42

44
47

MASC

M5559

M4044
M4549

M3034
M4549
M3539
M6569

M2529
M3539
M2529
M3034

M3539
M3539
M3539
M4549

M4549

M4044

M4044

M4044
M4549

11

35
33

16
34
30

15
31
16
17

32
33
34
35

36

36

37

38
37

SPEED-UAI

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

SPEED-UAI

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

PAPALEGUAS RUN

01:07:10

01:08:04
01:08:08

01:08:27
01:09:02
01:09:40
01:10:05

01:10:13
01:10:19
01:11:02
01:12:33

01:13:02
01:14:26
01:15:13
01:15:39

01:18:10

01:18:11

01:20:45

01:21:31
01:22:08



CORRIDA STA HELENA SETE LAGOAS 2024

10KM MASC

25/08/2024 - 13:00:01



